



Ingredients & Nutritional Information



Onion And Tomato Chutney

Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Onions (53%), Tomato (34%), Tomato Sauce (Tomatoes (34%), Distilled Vinegar (**Barley**), Sugar, Apples (14%), White Onion (14%), Tomato Puree, Salt, Golden Syrup, Soya Sauce (**Wheat, Soya**), Cinnamon, Ground Ginger, Paprika, Mixed Spice, Ground Garlic, Chilli Powder), Sugar, White Wine Vinegar (**Sulphites**), Salt, Ground Coriander, Chilli Flakes.

Caramelised Onion Chutney

Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Onions (93%), Soft Light Brown Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar (**Sulphites**), Tamarind, Garlic Powder, Chilli Flakes, Balsamic Vinegar (**Sulphites**), Salt.

Mango Chutney

Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Mango (57%), Soft Light Brown Sugar, White Wine Vinegar (**Sulphites**), Water, Garlic Powder, Ginger Powder, Salt, Chilli Powder.

Allergy Advice: Products stored and packed in facilities that also handle **celery, mustard, sesame** and **wheat**. May contain traces of **nuts** and **peanuts**.